ET produkt s.ro.

Obrtlik U ponikl

G500

2426.U10
2426.U13
2426.U16
2426.U20
2426.U22
2426.U26

nikl
nikl
nikl
nikl
nikl
nikl

40
50
62
70
72
76

10
14
18
20
23
26

50
20
20
20
20
20

Kg

100ks
1,300
2,100
3,400
4,000
4,300
4,400

Stranka 2 4‘

ET produkt s.r.o.

Slustice 17
250 84 Sibfina

tel/fax: 323 601 751/ 323 601 731
mobil:602 170 919, 777 687 594

www.etprodukt.cz
info@etprodukt.cz
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